
             Summer semester 2024/25_The list of remote courses held on Fridays*

2) will be assigned 2 ECTS each 
3) available widely for the FoM students

1 Establishing your own Business 2600-MSdz2EYOBen 2 14 10 Dr Wojciech Kuryłek / WKurylek@uw.edu.pl

2 Preventing and dealing with workplace violence 2600-MSdz2PDWVen 2 14 10 Dr Mateusz Gajda / MGajda@wz.uw.edu.pl

3 Process Optimization 2600-MSdz2POen 2 14 10 Dr Julita Majczyk / jmajczyk@wz.uw.edu.pl

4 Business Cooperation Management 2600-MSdz2BCMen 2 14 10 Dr Filip Tużnik / ftuznik@wz.uw.edu.pl

5 Digitalisation of tax 2600-MSdz2DoTen 2 14 10

6 Investment Insights: Wealth Management, Alternative Investments and Market Anomalies 2600-MSdz2IIen 2 14 10 Dr Tomasz Wyłuda / twyluda@wz.uw.edu.pl

7 Business Process Management - from enterprise design to information system design 2600-MSdz2BPMen 2 14 10 Dr Aneta Biernikowicz / abiernikowicz@wz.uw.edu.pl

8 The European Multimedia Sektor - Consumers, Business and Regulations 2600-MSdz2EMSCBRen 2 14 10 Dr Ewelina Sage / evskoczny@yahoo.com

9 Innovation and Technology Management 2600-MSdz2ITMen 2 14 10

10 Introduction to Sport Management 2600-MSdz2ISMen 2 14 10

11 Sustainable entrepreneurship 2600-MSdz2SEen 2 14 10 Dr Marzena Starnawska / mstarnawska@wz.uw.edu.pl

12 Human-Centered Design 2600-DSz3HCDen 2 9 10

13 International Financial Institutions - investing for more sustainable and inclusive economy 2600-DSz3IFIen 2 9 10
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CommentsLecturer's name & email address Syllabuses

  *All presented below courses will be conducted as follows:                                                                                                                                

The detailed information will follow to enrolled students directly from lecturers.

Registration 
in USOS

The title of the course
ECTS 

number
No. of 
hours

4) all listed courses start on 7th March and will be held successively every Friday till 25th April 

1) on Fridays, in remote mode via e-platforms and tools such as Zoom, Google Meet, Kampus.  

Time slots: Fridays, 9.45 - 11.15am 

Dr Anna Derdak / aderdak@wz.uw.edu.pl

Time slots: Fridays, 11.30am - 1pm 

Time slots: Fridays, 1.15 - 2.45pm

Limit of 
places

No Code

Time slots: Fridays, 8 - 9.30am 

Time slots: Fridays, 4 - 6.15pm - 3 sessions in total (7 & 21 March and 4 April)
Mrs Maria Szulders / m.schulders@uw.edu.pl 

Prof. Zbigniew Hockuba / zhockuba@wz.uw.edu.pl 

S
ylla

b
u

se
s w

ill b
e

 a
n

n
o

u
n

ce
d

 o
n

 o
u

r w
e

b
site

 in
 d

u
e

 tim
e

1
8

 F
e

b
., 9

a
m

 - 2
3

 F
e

b
., m

id
n

ig
h

t

 Dr Grzegorz Botwina / g.botwina@uw.edu.pl

Prof. Marina Ranga / marina.ranga@gmail.com


